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Lisa Karr Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources lkarr2@unl.edu 

Kevin Van Den 

Wymelenberg 

Architecture kevinvdw@unl.edu 

June Griffin Arts & Sciences june.griffin@unl.edu 

Aaron Crabtree Business acrabtree2@unl.edu 

Soo-Young Hong Education & Human Sciences shong5@unl.edu 

Sohrab Asgarpoor Engineering sasgarpoor1@unl.edu 

Christopher Marks Fine & Performing Arts cmarks2@unl.edu 

Adam Wagler Journalism & Mass Communications adamwagler@unl.edu 
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